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Product No.
Product Name:

CAS NO.

Lot No.

Inspection Date:
Reinspection Date:

Test
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Certificate Of Analysis

B627877

(2Z)-4-Ox0-4-[3-(trifluoromethyl)-5, 6-dihydro-[1, 2, 4]triazolo[4, 3-a]pyrazine-7(8H)-yl]-1-(2, 4, S-trifluorophenyl)but-2-
en-2-amine

767340-03-4
722102114
2022-10-21
2024-10-20
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